
2009-2010 Men’s Basketball Schedule

Wed. Nov. 4	 MISSOURI WESTERN (Ex.)	 7:05 pm
Sun. Nov. 8	 NEBRASKA-OMAHA (Ex.)	 2:05 pm
Sat. Nov. 14	 at Dayton (WHIO)	 12:05 pm
Tues. Nov. 17	 FLORIDA A&M	 7:05 pm
Sun. Nov. 22	 ARKANSAS-LITTLE ROCK	 2:05 pm

Old Spice Classic (Orlando, Fla.)
Thurs. Nov. 26	 vs. Michigan (ESPN2)	 11:05 am
Fri. Nov. 27	 vs. Marquette/Xavier (ESPN2)	 11:05 am/1:35 pm
Sun. Nov. 29	 vs. Alabama/Baylor/Florida State/Iona	 TBD

Sun. Dec. 6	 NEBRASKA (KMTV)	 4:05 pm
Sat. Dec. 12	 at George Mason (KMTV)	 11:05 am
Wed. Dec. 16	 SAVANNAH STATE	 7:05 pm
Sat. Dec. 19	 at New Mexico (The MTN)	 8:05 pm
Tues. Dec. 22	 HOUSTON BAPTIST	 7:05 pm
Tues. Dec. 29	 NORTHERN IOWA (KMTV)	 7:05 pm
Fri. Jan. 1	 at Indiana State	 1:05 pm
Sun. Jan. 3	 at Evansville	 2:05 pm
Wed. Jan. 6	 DRAKE (KMTV)	 7:05 pm
Sat. Jan. 9	 at Wichita State (ESPNU)	 1:05 pm
Wed. Jan. 13	 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS (FSN)	 7:05 pm
Sat. Jan. 16	 WICHITA STATE (ESPN2)	 4:05 pm
Wed. Jan. 20	 at Illinois State (KMTV)	 7:05 pm
Sun. Jan. 24	 MISSOURI STATE (ESPNU)	 7:05 pm
Wed. Jan. 27	 at Bradley	 7:05 pm
Sat. Jan. 30	 at Drake (KMTV)	 7:05 pm
Wed. Feb. 3	 EVANSVILLE	 7:05 pm
Sat. Feb. 6	 at Missouri State (KMTV)	 7:05 pm
Tues. Feb. 9	 INDIANA STATE	 7:05 pm
Sat. Feb. 13	 ILLINOIS STATE (KMTV)	 2:05 pm
Tues. Feb. 16	 at Northern Iowa (FSN)	 7:05 pm
Sat. Feb. 20	 ESPNU BRACKETBUSTERS	 TBD
Tues. Feb. 23	 at Southern Illinois (FSN)	 7:05 pm
Sat. Feb. 27	 BRADLEY	 TBD

Mar. 4-7	 MVC Tournament (FSN and CBS)	 TBD


